
Leitershofen Bad Wörishofen Klingenburg Augsburg Gesamt

Name Club 11.05.2024 15.06.2024 21.09.2024 05.10.2024

Brutto Jungen Jakob Fritz Reischenhof GC 16 11 27

Heinz, Valentin Augsburg GC 11 11

Corbinian Weis Leitershofen GC 10 10

Benedikt Modlmeier Leitershofen GC 9 9

Ennio Egger Klingenburg GC Schloss 4 4 8

Oliver Jäkel Bad Wörishofen GC 6 6

Porta, Gianluca Carlo Leitershofen GC 3 3

Tim Hinkelmann Klingenburg GC Schloss 1 2 3

Johannes Fähndrich Leitershofen GC 2 2

Luca Schmid Klingenburg GC Schloss 2 2

Brutto Mädchen Desiree Deleroi Augsburg GC 11 9 20

Karla Schmidt Klingenburg GC Schloss 10 8 18

Lara Heinkel Bad Wörishofen GC 9 9 18

Ella Heinkel Bad Wörishofen GC 9 7 16

Viktoria Modlmeier Leitershofen GC 7 6 13

Hanna Nieberle Bad Wörishofen GC 3 6 9

Sträb, Sophie Leitershofen GC 9 9

Carolina Weis Leitershofen GC 4 4

Clara Karner Leitershofen GC 0 0

Netto Hanna Nieberle Bad Wörishofen GC 21 25 46

Tim Hinkelmann Klingenburg GC Schloss 22 21 43

Karla Schmidt Klingenburg GC Schloss 22 18 40

Ennio Egger Klingenburg GC Schloss 20 18 38

Jakob Fritz Reischenhof GC 19 19 38

Lara Heinkel Bad Wörishofen GC 18 15 33

Viktoria Modlmeier Leitershofen GC 17 16 33

Ella Heinkel Bad Wörishofen GC 18 14 32

Desiree Deleroi Augsburg GC 15 14 29

Corbinian Weis Leitershofen GC 24 24

Benedikt Modlmeier Leitershofen GC 24 24

Oliver Jäkel Bad Wörishofen GC 23 23

Luca Schmid Klingenburg GC Schloss 22 22

Sträb, Sophie Leitershofen GC 21 21

Carolina Weis Leitershofen GC 19 19

Heinz, Valentin Augsburg GC 19 19

Clara Karner Leitershofen GC 17 17

Johannes Fähndrich Leitershofen GC 14 14

Porta, Gianluca Carlo Leitershofen GC 13 13
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